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MULTIPLIER (x)

FLEXIBLE X-RISER MULTIPLIER (XRIS):

COMPRESSION RISER MULTIPLIER (UGCR):

STAB HALF COUPLING RISER MULTIPLIER (UGSR):

ANODELESS / TRANSITION / STUB ELL RISER MULTIPLIER (UGOR):

WIDE PRODUCT
OFFERING AVAILABLE
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XR10B836LZDC

XR10B872LZDC

XR10B1236LZDC

XR10B1272LZDC

XR10B1296LZDC

XR17C1236LZDC

XR17C1272LZDC

XR17C1296LZDC

20
10
20
10
8
10
6
4

840
140
84
140
80

420
84
56

36"
72"
36"
72"
96"
36"
72"
96"

SDR 11
SDR 11
SDR 11

1/2" CTS x 1/2" MIP 36" LP FLEX RISER .090 WALL

1/2" CTS x 1/2" MIP 72" LP FLEX RISER .090 WALL

1/2" CTS x 3/4" MIP 36" LP FLEX RISER .090 WALL

1/2" CTS x 3/4" MIP 72" LP FLEX RISER .090 WALL

1/2" CTS x 3/4" MIP 96" LP FLEX RISER .090 WALL

3/4" IPS x 3/4" MIP 36" LP FLEX RISER

3/4" IPS x 3/4" MIP 72" LP FLEX RISER

3/4" IPS x 3/4" MIP 96" LP FLEX RISER

MODEL #

XR10B836ZDC

XR10B1236ZDC

XR13B836ZDC

XR17C1236ZDC

XR21J1636ZDC

XR27G2036ZDC

XR27H2036ZDC

XR31K2436ZDC

XR38M3236ZDC

20
20
15
10
7
5
5
4
3

840
840
630
420
294
210
210
168
126

36"
36"
36"
36"
36"
36"
36"
36"
36"

SDR 11

SDR 11

SDR 11

SDR 10

SDR 11

SDR 11

SDR 7
.090 WALL

SDR 7
.090 WALL

SDR 9.3
.090 WALL

SDR 7
.090 WALL

SDR 7
.090 WALL

SDR 7
.090 WALL

SDR 7
.090 WALL

SDR 7
.090 WALL

1/2" CTS x 1/2" MIP 36" NG FLEX RISER .090 WALL

1/2" CTS x 3/4" MIP 36" NG FLEX RISER .090 WALL

1/2" IPS X 1/2" MIP 36" NG FLEX RISER .090 WALL

3/4" IPS x 3/4" MIP 36" NG FLEX RISER

1 IPS x 1 MIP 36" NG FLEX RISER

1-1/4" IPS x 1-1/4" MIP 36" NG FLEX RISER

1-1/4" IPS x 1-1/4" MIP 36" NG FLEX RISER

1-1/2" IPS x 1-1/2" MIP 36" NG FLEX RISER

2" IPS x 2" MIP 36" NG FLEX RISER

MASTER
CARTON

QTY.
PALLET
QTY.DESCRIPTION (SIZE) SDR

LIST
PRICE

CHICAGO FITTINGS X-RISER (NATURAL GAS)

CHICAGO FITTINGS X-RISER (LIQUID PROPANE)

FLEXIBLE X-RISERS

1

• No Underground Joints
• No Chamfering
• Bi-Directional Seal can’t be 
   Installed Improperly

• No Torque Requirements
• Integral Barbed Stiffeners are Permanent
   for Additional pull-out Resistance

FLEXIBLE X-RISER MULTIPLIER (XRIS):

CONDUIT
LENGTH

DETAIL VIEW
TOP CONNECTION

PE Pipe Slides 
Through the Flex 

Jacket & Connects 
to Steel Fitting

$ 79.18 
$ 79.18 
$ 141.53 
$ 128.14 
$ 212.30 
$ 236.17 
$ 236.17 
$ 405.79 
$ 413.06 

$ 81.09 
$ 84.92 
$ 81.09 
$ 84.92 
$ 107.10 
$ 132.35 
$ 172.51 
$ 201.75 

XR10B8SN36LZDC

XR10B8SN72LZDC

XR17C10SN36LZDC

XR17C10SN72LZDC

20
10
10
6

80
140
420
84

36"
72"
36"
72"

SDR 7
SDR 7
SDR 11
SDR 11

1/2" CTS X 1/2" FEMALE FLARE SWIVEL

1/2" CTS X 1/2" FEMALE FLARE SWIVEL

3/4" IPS X 5/8" FEMALE FLARE SWIVEL

3/4" IPS X 5/8" FEMALE FLARE SWIVEL

CHICAGO FITTINGS X-RISER WITH FEMALE SWIVEL (LIQUID PROPANE)
$ 81.73
$ 93.83
$ 178.51
$ 199.46

E�ective: 05.01.23
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FLEXIBLE X-RISERS
• No Underground Joints
• No Chamfering
• Bi-Directional Seal can’t be 
   Installed Improperly

• No Torque Requirements
• Integral Barbed Stiffeners are Permanent
   for Additional pull-out Resistance

FLEXIBLE X-RISER MULTIPLIER (XRIS):

E�ective: 05.01.23
Price Sheet:  H01.GR.0523

XRCY10S

XRCY17S

XRCY21/22S

XRCY27S

XRCY38S

5
5
5
5
5

-
-
-
-
-

-
-
-
-
-

-
-
-
-
-

1/2" CTS BI-DIRECTIONAL SEAL FOR FLEX RISER

3/4" BI-DIRECTIONAL SEAL FOR FLEX RISER ASSEMBLY

1" BI-DIRECTIONAL SEAL FOR FLEX RISER ASSEMBLY

1-1/4" BI-DIRECTIONAL SEAL FOR FLEX RISER ASSEMBLY

2" BI-DIRECTIONAL SEAL FOR FLEX RISER ASSEMBLY

$ 18.09 
$ 21.09 
$ 21.09 
$ 25.85 
$ 28.69 

MODEL #
MASTER
CARTON

QTY.
PALLET
QTY.DESCRIPTION (SIZE) SDR

LIST
PRICE

CONDUIT
LENGTH

BI-DIRECTIONAL SEAL
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GEORG FISCHER CENTRAL PLASTICS

MODEL #

360011500

360011501

360011505

360011506

360011510

360011513

360011517

360011519

360011522

360011523

360011527

10
8
8
6
6
5
5
4
4
2
2

24V x 36H

24V x 36H

36V x 24H

24V x 36H

36V x 24H

24V x 36H

36V x 24H

24V x 36H

36V x 24H

24V x 36H

36V x 24H

SDR 9
SDR 11
SDR 11
SDR 11
SDR 11
SDR 10
SDR 10
SDR 11
SDR 11
SDR 11
SDR 11

1/2" MPT x 1/2" IPS COMPRESSION RISER

3/4" MPT x 3/4" IPS COMPRESSION RISER

3/4" MPT x 3/4" IPS COMPRESSION RISER

1" MPT x 1" IPS COMPRESSION RISER

1 "MPT x 1" IPS COMPRESSION RISER

1 -1/4" MPT x 1-1/4" IPS COMPRESSION RISER

1-1/4" MPT x 1-1/4" IPS COMPRESSION RISER

1-1/2" MPT x 1-1/2" IPS COMPRESSION RISER

1-1/2" MPT x 1-1/2" IPS COMPRESSION RISER

2" MPT x 2" IPS COMPRESSION RISER

2" MPT x 2" IPS COMPRESSION RISER

MASTER
CARTON

QTY.
DESCRIPTION (SIZE) SDR

LIST
PRICE

COMPRESSION RISER THREADED END x COMPRESSION END

STEEL PRE-BENT RISERS
• Does not Require Additional Cathodric Protection
• 8 mm Fusion-Bonded Epoxy Coating
• PE to Steel Transition Joint is Stronger than the PE Pipe

CONDUIT
LENGTH

MODEL #

360000105

360011088

360000131

360000139

360011172

360000146

6
6
6
3
2
2

-
-

84
-

42
-

30V x 18H

30V x 30H

30V x 30H

30V x 30H

30V x 30H

34V x 34H

SDR 11
SDR 11
SDR 11
SDR 10
SDR 11
SDR 11

3/4" STAB RISER MPT x IPS

3/4" STAB RISER MPT x IPS

1" STAB RISER MPT x IPS

1-1/4" STAB RISER MPT x IPS

1-1/2" STAB RISER MPT x IPS

2" STAB RISER MPT x IPS

MASTER
CARTON

QTY.
DESCRIPTION (SIZE) SDR

LIST
PRICE

ANODELESS SERVICE RISER WITH STAB HALF COUPLING

CONDUIT
LENGTH

COMPRESSION RISER MULTIPLIER (UGCR):

STAB HALF COUPLING RISERS MULTIPLIER (UGSR):

Compression Inlet 
x MPT Steel Outlet

Stab Coupling Inlet
x MPT Steel Outlet

$ 238.92 
$ 262.89 
$ 240.22 
$ 443.21 
$ 603.59 
$ 610.87 

140
112
112
84
84
70
70
56
56
28
28

$ 154.95 
$ 120.87 
$ 120.87 
$ 133.32 
$ 133.32 
$ 187.07 
$ 187.07 
$ 240.77 
$ 240.77 
$ 338.37 
$ 338.37 

PALLET
QTY.

PALLET
QTY.
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STEEL PRE-BENT & STUB ELL RISERS
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GEORG FISCHER CENTRAL PLASTICS

• Does not Require Additional Cathodric Protection
• 8 mm Fusion-Bonded Epoxy Coating
• PE to Steel Transition Joint is Stronger than the PE Pipe

List
Price

List
Price

MODEL #

360011035

360040593

360000103

360000107

360000108

360000127

360000128

360000130

360000132

360000140

360000141

360000145

360000147

$ 128.65 
$ 173.65 
$ 115.66 
$ 118.48 
$ 122.23 
$ 133.37 
$ 137.18 
$ 113.65 
$ 139.73 
$ 228.54 
$ 249.03 
$ 441.74 
$ 449.73 

10
10
9
8
6
6
6
6
8
5
5
4
2

36V x 30H

24V x 18H

24V x 36H

30V x 30H

36V x 24H

24V X 36H

30V x 18H

30V x 30H

36V x 24H

30V x 30H

36V x 24H

36V x 26H

36V x 34H

SDR 9.3
SDR 11
SDR 11
SDR 11
SDR 11
SDR 11
SDR 11
SDR 11
SDR 10
SDR 10
SDR 11
SDR 11

1/2" ANODELESS RISER MPT x CTS .09O WALL

1/2" ANNODELESS RISER MPT x IPS

3/4" ANODELESS RISER MPT x IPS

3/4" ANODELESS RISER MPT x IPS

3/4" ANODELESS RISER MPT x IPS

1" ANODELESS RISER MPT x IPS

1" ANODELESS RISER MPT x IPS

1" ANODELESS RISER MPT x IPS

1" ANODELESS RISER MPT x IPS

1-1/4" ANODELESS RISER MPT x IPS

1-1/4" ANODELESS RISER MPT x IPS

1-1/2" ANODELESS RISER MPT x IPS

2" ANODELESS RISER MPT x IPS

MASTER
CARTON

QTY.
DESCRIPTION (SIZE) SDR

LIST
PRICE

ANODELESS SERVICE RISER

CONDUIT
LENGTH

ANODELESS RISER MULTIPLIER (UGOR):

MODEL #

360003668

360003671

$ 1,441.09 
$ 2,024.62 

14
12

-
-

42V x 24H

42V x 24H

SDR 11
SDR 11

3" STUB ELL RISER MPT X IPS

4" STUB ELL RISER MPT X IPS

MASTER
CARTON

QTY.
DESCRIPTION (SIZE) SDR

LIST
PRICE

ANODELESS RISER (ASR STUB ELL)

CONDUIT
LENGTH

ANODELESS RISER MULTIPLIER (UGOR):

Inlet PE x MIP 
Steel Outlet

Inlet PE x MIP 
Steel Outlet

PALLET
QTY.

 -
-

112
112
112
84
144
84
84
70
70
56
15

PALLET
QTY.

4
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.090 WALL
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GEORG FISCHER CENTRAL PLASTICS

• Requires Additional Cathodric Protection
• 8 mm Fusion-Bonded Epoxy Coating
• PE to Steel Transition Joint is Stronger than the PE Pipe

STEEL PRE-BENT RISERS

List
Price

List
Price

List
Price

MODEL #

360003809

360003810

360003813

360003814

360003815

360003818

360003819

360003820

360003821

360003822

360003824

360003826

$ 118.86 
$ 123.65 
$ 134.08 
$ 133.86 
$ 145.49 
$ 171.47 
$ 165.77 
$ 171.47 
$ 197.99 
$ 197.99 
$ 251.42 
$ 251.42 

10
10
6
6
8
5
5
5
4
4
3
3

24V x 36H

30V x 30H

24V x 36H

30V x 30H

36V x 24H

24V x 36H

30V x 30H

36V x 24H

24V x 36H

30V x 30H

24V x 36H

36V x 24H

SDR 11
SDR 11
SDR 11
SDR 11
SDR 11
SDR 10
SDR 10
SDR 10
SDR 11
SDR 11
SDR 11
SDR 11

3/4" MPT x 3/4" IPS TRANSITION RISER

3/4" MPT x 3/4" IPS TRANSITION RISER

1" MPT x 1" IPS TRANSITION RISER

1" MPT x 1" IPS TRANSITION RISER

1" MPT x 1" IPS TRANSITION RISER

1-1/4" MPT x 1-1/4" IPS TRANSITION RISER

1-1/4" MPT x 1-1/4" IPS  TRANSITION RISER

1-1/4" MPT x 1-1/4" IPS  TRANSITION RISER

1-1/2" MPT x 1-1/2" IPS  TRANSITION RISER

1-1/2” MPT X 1-1/2” IPS TRANSITION RISER

2" MPT x 2" IPS  TRANSITION RISER

2" MPT x 2" IPS TRANSITION RISER

MASTER
CARTON

QTY.
DESCRIPTION (SIZE) SDR

LIST
PRICE

TRANSITION RISER WITHOUT ANODE

CONDUIT
LENGTH

TRANSITION RISER MULTIPLIER (UGOR):

Inlet PE X MIP 
Metal Threads

PALLET
QTY.

140
140

-
84
-

70
70
70
56
56
42
42

5
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